76-ATC300-00
Operation Manual Version 1.0.0.0
Automatic Transfer Switch Operation
Table of Contents
Overview.........................................................................................................................................................................3
Features................................................................................................................................................................... 3
Device Setup.................................................................................................................................................................. 4
Setup Assist...................................................................................................................................................... 4

4
Eaton ATS Catalog Number Table
EATON ATS CATALOG NUMBER DESIGNATIONS
Type Orientation Logic Mechanism Mount Poles Amperes
(XXXX) Voltage Enclosure Listing
AT: Automatic (Open Transition) C: Contactor
(CNT2/CNT3)
3:
ATC-300 C2: CNT2 Contactor (CNT2/CNT3) 2: Two-Pole A: 120V, 60Hz D: NEMA
4X
R: UL
Recognized
BI: Bypass Isolation (Open
Transition)
H: Horizontal
(BRKR) C3: CNT3 C: Fixed mount, 100% rated
circuit breaker (normal side) 3: Three-Pole B: 208V, 60Hz J: NEMA
12
U: UL 1008
Listed
CB: Bypass Isolation (Closed
Transition)
V: Vertical
(BRKR) C5: CNT3 E: Dual Drawout 4: Four-Pole E: 600V, 60Hz K: Open X: No Listing
CT: Automatic (Closed
Transition) F5: CNT3 X: Fixed Mount G: 220V, 50/60Hz S: NEMA 1
NT: Non-Automatic (Open
Transition) G5: CNT3 X: On BI and CB, Drawout
ATS, fixed bypass H: 380V, 50Hz R: NEMA
3R
K: 600V, 50Hz L: NEMA 4
Closed Transition (Inphase
On)
Molded Case
(BRKR) Molded Case (BRKR) M: 230V, 50Hz
FD A: FM, N (MCS), E (MCS) N: 401V, 50Hz
KD B: FM, N (MCB), E (MCB) O: 415V, 50Hz
Shaded cells indicate
parameters critical to transfer
switch configuration
LD C: FM, N (MCB), E (MCS) W: 240V, 60Hz
MD D: FM, N (MCS), E (MCB) X: 480V, 60Hz
NB Z: 365V, 50Hz
Description of Transfer Switch Types
CNT2 - 2 Position Contactor (No Time Delay Neutral/TDN Setting)
CNT3 - 3 Position Contactor (Time Delay Neutral)
BRKR - Molded Case Breaker/Switch (Motor Drive)
NOTE: It may be helpful to highlight/mark the parameters in the table above to match the transfer switch data sticker.
5